09.03.2023
Silverstone GP

Placering Kgrernummer

1 93
2 3
3 57
4 6
5 24
6 45
7 25
8 22
9 27
10 20
11 4
12 60
13 5
14 30
15 49
16 9
17 12
18 48
19 70
20 34
21 73
22 29
23 43
24 8
25 42
26 69
27 74
28 19
29 94
30 2

@ PORSCHE
ESPORTS CARRERA CUP
ESPORT RACING DENMARK

Resultater Kvalifikation

Kgrernavn
Martin Christensen
Kevin Nielsen
Mathias Stokbeek Jensen
Mathias H. Jensen
Malte Ebdrup
Asger Radsted
Lucas Daugaard
Rasmus Busk
Rasmus Christensen
Nick Madsen
Malthe Rgmer
Frederik LJ Sgrensen
Luke Rhymer
Nicklas Simonsen
Victor Wolfsohn
Sebastian Hove
Mathias Dall
Alexander Lauritzen
Matias Birk

Frederik Kjeldgaard Jorgensen

Albert Quottrup
Patrik Thomsen
Kasper Rishgj-Andersen
Mikkel Sigaard
Nicolai Pedersen2
Mark Asp
Mads Johansen
Andreas Jochimsen

Casperbtund
Lasse-Bak
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Hold
Porsche Danmark Esport
ASG Digital Fyra
Geekd Esport
VG Racing Asetek Simsport
P1 Esport
VG Racing Sparco Vandel
VG Racing Sparco Vandel
FYRA SimSport
VG Racing Asetek Simsport
MAG Performance SRT
FYRA Academy
Simrent Racing Esport
FYRA Academy
VG Racing Matech Systems
Alkentech NHR
ATRS Esport Academy
VG Racing Matech Systems
ATRS Esport
ATRS Esport
Porsche Danmark Esport
Tronsgskolen
Alkentech NHR
IFR Esport
Tronsgskolen
NP Racing
ASP Motorsport
ASG Digital Fyra
FYRA SimSport
P1-Esport
ASG Digital- Fyra
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09.03.2023
Silverstone GP

@ PORSCHE
ESPORTS CARRERA CUP

ESPORT RACING DENMARK

Resultater Lab 1

Placering Kgrernummer Kgrernavn Hold Point
1 3 Kevin Nielsen ASG Digital Fyra 25
2 57 Mathias Stokbzek Jensen Geekd Esport 22
3 24 Malte Ebdrup P1 Esport 20
4 93 Martin Christensen Porsche Danmark Esport 18
5 25 Lucas Daugaard VG Racing Sparco Vandel 16
6 22 Rasmus Busk FYRA SimSport 15
7 20 Nick Madsen MAG Performance SRT 14
8 12 Mathias Dall VG Racing Matech Systems 13
9 5 Luke Rhymer FYRA Academy 12
10 4 Malthe Remer FYRA Academy 11
11 49 Victor Wolfsohn Alkentech NHR 10
12 60 Frederik LJ Sgrensen Simrent Racing Esport 9
13 48 Alexander Lauritzen ATRS Esport 8
14 29 Patrik Thomsen Alkentech NHR 7
15 6 Mathias H. Jensen VG Racing Asetek Simsport 6
16 73 Albert Quottrup Tronsgskolen 5
17 34 Frederik Kjeldgaard Jergensen Porsche Danmark Esport 4
18 27 Rasmus Christensen VG Racing Asetek Simsport 3
19 43 Kasper Rishgj-Andersen IFR Esport 2

20 9 Sebastian Hove ATRS Esport Academy 1
21 8 Mikkel Sigaard Tronsgskolen 0
22 45 Asger Radsted VG Racing Sparco Vandel 0
23 70 Matias Birk ATRS Esport 0
24 42 Nicolai Pedersen NP Racing 0
25 30 Nicklas Simonsen VG Racing Matech Systems 0
26 69 Mark Asp ASP Motorsport DQ
27 74 Mads Johansen ASG Digital Fyra DQ
28 19 Andreas Jochimsen FYRA SimSport DQ
29 94 Gaspertund P4Espert DNS
30 2 Lasse Bak ASG-Digital-Fyra DNS
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09.03.2023

Silverstone GP

PORSCHE

SR

ESPORT RACING

ESPORTS CARRERA CUP
DENMARK

Resultater Lob 2

Placering Kgrernummer Kgrernavn Hold Point
1 20 Nick Madsen MAG Performance SRT 50
2 12 Mathias Dall VG Racing Matech Systems 45
3 3 Kevin Nielsen ASG Digital Fyra 40
4 57 Mathias Stokbzek Jensen Geekd Esport 37
5 25 Lucas Daugaard VG Racing Sparco Vandel 34
6 24 Malte Ebdrup P1 Esport 31
7 22 Rasmus Busk FYRA SimSport 28
8 6 Mathias H. Jensen VG Racing Asetek Simsport 26
9 93 Martin Christensen Porsche Danmark Esport 24
10 49 Victor Wolfsohn Alkentech NHR 22
11 5 Luke Rhymer FYRA Academy 20
12 60 Frederik LJ Sgrensen Simrent Racing Esport 19
13 48 Alexander Lauritzen ATRS Esport 16
14 9 Sebastian Hove ATRS Esport Academy 14
15 70 Matias Birk ATRS Esport 12
16 34 Frederik Kjeldgaard Jgrgensen Porsche Danmark Esport 10
17 30 Nicklas Simonsen VG Racing Matech Systems 9
18 8 Mikkel Sigaard Tronsgskolen 8
19 45 Asger Radsted VG Racing Sparco Vandel 7

20 29 Patrik Thomsen Alkentech NHR 6
21 73 Albert Quottrup Tronsgskolen 0
22 27 Rasmus Christensen VG Racing Asetek Simsport 0
23 4 Malthe Rgmer FYRA Academy 0
24 42 Nicolai Pedersen NP Racing 0
25 43 Kasper Rishgj-Andersen IFR Esport 0
26 19 Andreas Jochimsen FYRA SimSport DQ
27 74 Mads Johansen ASG Digital Fyra DQ
28 69 Mark Asp ASP Motorsport DQ
29 94 Gaspertund P4Espert DNS
30 2 Lasse Bak ASGDigital-Fyra DNS
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@ PORSCHE
ESPORTS CARRERA CUP
ESPORT RACING DENMARK
Koerermesterskabet

09.03.2023

Placering Kgrernummer Kgrernavn Hold Point
1 3 Kevin Nielsen ASG Digital Fyra 307
2 25 Lucas Daugaard VG Racing Sparco Vandel 281
3 6 Mathias H. Jensen VG Racing Asetek Simsport 265
4 57 Mathias Stokbzek Jensen Geekd Esport 225
5 93 Martin Christensen Porsche Danmark Esport 224
6 12 Mathias Dall VG Racing Matech Systems 216
7 24 Malte Ebdrup P1 Esport 180
8 48 Alexander Lauritzen ATRS Esport 165
9 45 Asger Radsted VG Racing Sparco Vandel 150
10 20 Nick Madsen MAG Performance SRT 140
1M 22 Rasmus Busk FYRA SimSport 135
12 74 Mads Johansen ASG Digital Fyra 128
13 27 Rasmus Christensen VG Racing Asetek Simsport 97
14 94 Casper Lund P1 Esport 93
14 19 Andreas Jochimsen FYRA SimSport 93
16 30 Nicklas Simonsen VG Racing Matech Systems 88
17 5 Luke Rhymer FYRA Academy 87
17 Malthe Rgmer FYRA Academy 87
19 69 Mark Asp ASP Motorsport 80
20 60 Frederik LJ Sgrensen Simrent Racing Esport 76
21 34 Frederik Kjeldgaard Jgrgensen Porsche Danmark Esport 74
22 2 Lasse Bak ASG Digital Fyra 59
23 8 Mikkel Sigaard Tronsgskolen 58
24 49 Victor Wolfsohn Alkentech NHR 53
25 9 Sebastian Hove ATRS Esport Academy 48
26 29 Patrik Thomsen Alkentech NHR 38
27 73 Albert Quottrup Tronsgskolen 36
28 70 Matias Birk ATRS Esport 22
28 43 Kasper Rishgj-Andersen IFR Esport 22
30 42 Nicolai Pedersen2 NP Racing 1
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@ PORSCHE
ESPORTS CARRERA CUP

ESPORT RACING DENMARK

Holdmesterskab

09.03.2023
Samlet
1 VG Racing Sparco Vandel 431
2 ASG Digital Fyra 411
3 VG Racing Asetek Simsport 350
4 VG Racing Matech Systems 304
5 Porsche Danmark Esport 297
6 Apex Racing Team 243
7 P1 Esport 240
8 FYRA SimSport 228
9 ATRS Esport 187
10 FYRA Academy 174
11 MAG Performance SRT 140
12 Tronsgskolen 93
12 Alkentech NHR 90
14 ASP Motorsport 80
15 Simrent Racing Esport 76
16 Geekd Esport 65
17 ProSim 25
18 IFR Esport 21
18 ATRS Esport Academy 21
20 NP Racing 1
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